
l OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF PRISONS 
PRISONS HEAD QUARTER: NEAR LAJW ANTI GARDEN CHO WK 

JANAK PURI : NEW DELHI 
F.X./LO/PHQ/LPG/PNG (CMC)/2017-18/CD-3480510/ -:J-31- Dated :v2/8/18 

Tenderid. : 2018 CJT 15603i 1 

e- TENDER NOTICE 

For and on behalf of the President of India, Tihar Open e-.tender (On 
Line Tenders} are invited for CMC (including spare parts) of LPG/PNG · 
System installed in all 09 jails at Tiihar j ail Complex, New Delhi, Distt. Jail 
Rohini, 10 Company of TSP at Tihar Jail Complex and 06 Jail at Mandoli 
Jail s Complex for the period of Two years from the date of issue of cdntract 
(Extendable upto one year).The NIT has been uploaded and avai lable 
alongwith terms and· conditions and detailed specifications .All the tenderers 
should applyonline before the Last Date and Time. · 

Estimated Cost Rs. 11.00 Lakh (yearly) 


Date of release of tender through e

Procurement solution 01.08 .2018 


Last date/time of receipt of tender 

through e-Procurement solution : 23 .08.2018 at 11.00 AM 


Date of re-encryption (Opening) of on 

line pre qualification bids 23 .08 .2018 at 11.30 AM 


Date of re-encryption (Opening) of on 

Line Financial bids 23 .08 .2018 at 03.00 PM 

Pre Bid meeting on 09 .08.2018 at 03 .00 PM 


Fmiher inforination can be seen at 


https ://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in. & 

ti ha r@nic.in 


l'r/~"Pe,t;illle~~ Prisons'
80 n 1Pri~qqse ead Quarter 

Ce:ni- , · ·1T··.V<ltt. D lh ' e.;, 1.n,ar; ew 1 
~' . 7 Iha 
·~e~ /_J . !' 

eJtk.i 



- - -

I F.No. X/LO/PHQ/LPG/PNG/CMC/C.D.3480510/2017-18/ f-3:{- Dt. 02. .08.18 

Tender,JD. : 2018 CJT 156031 1 

1-Tffil ct x 1 ~qfa cFI 3ITT -fr, <:b.-~"1 ;q Cf> lxlJilx, ~~ qRflx ~ ft-QTC1 wfr 

~ TI~n il.101.tjl. Cf>~<1!<01i, ~M%o~ ~ ~ 
' 

tj\SlC'i0 
1 ~ . qR~1 x ~ ft-QTCl 

z-r1fr ~. ~ ~, LPG/PNG ffi~:Cl4 Cf \Jffi-r ~ WTr cgfcbJ I Jil('11dfl c6 

xl@xl@lg / Mai,ntenance ~ CMC (~ ~) cfr qq (~ ~ C'fCP ~ \JIT. 

flCf> C.'11 %) cITT ~ ~ ct fc;r<1 ~ t-f:ifcl~ I (3il1C11$1 \:llCf<:['(~c 

~~ ~11$c (http://govtprocurernent.delhi. gov.in) J1Jtjf31a %I (A31RI CBl

ITTtf'l" er ~ TI2TT &:J~ ~ C1 1 x fcl Pl €~ ri cf! x-rr~ 31 qC1l '5 CM Rm Tfm %I 

~ Plfcl~1Cf>1x, Plfc1~ 1 cFI ~ m~Tr er ~· -fr -~ 31J'l&1 1$1 ·~ 

qRI 

: Xi'i. 11 •C1R§f (m=cl cr:T) 


t-\>ll crll1x4c fiC"g~H cfi 1lTUJ11 "fr ~ Rfcrc;-r f0:ricfJ : 01 I 08I1 8 


~· q,~ mm ¥ Rfcrc;-r PiRTf m1 mm / ~ : og 1 08 1 18 ~ 03:00 ~. 


t- q1cm1 x 4 c f1 (Y~P 11 cfi 1lTUJ11 "fr Rfcrc;-ron m1 : 23 I 08 I 18 mer: 11 :oo ~ 


mfl(r m1 0~ mm / ~ 


~-3ttfm rn-m -cITT .oil '1 c>il ~ 'l ~ \JlR m1 : 23 I 08 I 18 mer: 11 :30 ·~ 


0~ mm 

~~ CDl- oil'lc>il~'l ~ \JlR m1 mm : 23 I 08 / 18 zj-q6X 3:00 ~ 



